
$944,900 - 33718 Halford Cir #lot 92, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2039586 

$944,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 3,358 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

MARSH ISLAND IN LEWES, Lewes, DE

Just Reduced!! 
Quick delivery home in Marsh Island!  This
innovative floor plan includes an expansive
kitchen that opens to the great room with
vaulted ceilings and floor-to-ceiling windows.
The unfinished storage area will keep your
seasonal decorations tucked away.  So many
beautiful features: The Cassidy is perfect for
first-floor living and includes primary and en
suites, an Exterior courtyard with a grill and
wood-burning fireplace, Open space behind
the homesite, Chef's kitchen with quartz
countertops, a farmhouse sink, an oversized
pantry, State-of-the-art appliances, including
Wolf gas range and sub-zero refrigerator,
Fireplace flanked by deluxe built-ins,  Primary
bath with freestanding tub, Home office with
built-ins, Mudroom with built-ins, Upgraded
laundry with quartz countertops and front load
GE washer/dryer and so much more!

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2039586

Price $944,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 2

Square Footage 3,358

Acres 0.16



Year Built 2023

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Coastal, Craftsman

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 33718 Halford Cir #lot 92

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision MARSH ISLAND IN LEWES

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Built-Ins, Carpet, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Recessed Lighting, Soaking Tub,
Upgraded Countertops, Wainscotting, Walk-in Closet(s)

Utilities Cable TV Available, Cable TV, Electric Available, Under Ground, Natural
Gas Available

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Built-In Range, Exhaust Fan,
Oven/Range-Gas, Range hood, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Water Heater - High-Efficiency, Water Heater - Tankless

Heating Energy Star Heating System, Programmable Thermostat, Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C, Energy Star Cooling System, Programmable Thermostat

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior



Exterior Combination, Concrete/Block, Frame, Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Extensive Hardscape, Exterior Lighting, Patio

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed April 15th, 2023

Days on Market 203

Zoning PLANNED RESIDENTIAL

HOA Fees 183.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

©2024 BRIGHT, All Rights Reserved. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. The data relating to real estate
for sale on this website appears in part through the BRIGHT Internet Data Exchange program, a voluntary cooperative
exchange of property listing data between licensed real estate brokerage firms in which Long & Foster Bethany Beach
participates, and is provided by BRIGHT through a licensing agreement. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms
other than Long & Foster Bethany Beach are marked with the IDX logo and detailed information about each listing
includes the name of the listing broker. The information provided by this website is for the personal, non-commercial use
of consumers and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be
interested in purchasing. Some properties which appear for sale on this website may no longer be available because
they are under contract, have Closed or are no longer being offered for sale. Some real estate firms do not participate in
IDX and their listings do not appear on this website. Some properties listed with participating firms do not appear on this
website at the request of the seller.
Listing information last updated on July 27th, 2024 at 10:15pm EDT


